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2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

P.O. Box 11038, Spring Texas 7 7391-9998

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML
Top 21 Schools in League--6th Grade (33 Schools)

School
Commonwealth ES
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
St. John's School
Cypress Grove Intermediate
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
The John Cooper School
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Parish Episcopal School
St. Theresa Catholic School
The Oakridge School
Brentwood Christian School
St. Anne School
Trinity Episcopal School
Harmony School of Innovation
Harmony Science Academy
Harmony Science Academy-Austin
Taylor Middle School
Carrollton Christian Academy
Doerre Intermediate School

Top 37 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Joseph C
Varun V
Ravi V
Rich W
Dylan Y
Christine H
Amaris S
Ayan G
Maggie L
Jonathan L
Leo L
Ray T
Caleb G
Russell L
Ivan T
Albon W
Connor R
Shrey R
Anh H
Andrew P
Michael P
Christine Y
Anirudh K
Rohan K
Rohit S
Maxwell X
Ashley Y
Richard Z
Esha G
Hunter H
John H
Sabina H

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Sugar Land

Sugar Land

Houston

Houston

College Station

Houston

The Woodlands

Houston

Irving

Dallas

Austin

Arlington

Austin

Houston

Galveston

Houston

Brownsville

Austin

Taylor

Carrollton

Klein

School Town

Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Commonwealth ES Sugar Land
Commonwealth ES Sugar Land
Commonwealth ES Sugar Land
Commonwealth ES Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Doerre Intermediate School Klein
T.H. Rogers School Houston
Cypress Grove Intermediate College Station
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Commonwealth ES Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
St. John's School Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Parish Episcopal School Dallas
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
T.H. Rogers School Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Cypress Grove Intermediate College Station
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
T.H. Rogers School Houston
St. Thomas' Episcopal School Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
St. John's School Houston
St. John's School Houston
The Village School Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
St. Thomas' Episcopal School Houston

Cypress Grove Intermediate

College Station

Team Score
169
164
142
139
133
127
124
124
122
113
113
111
108
99
98
96
96
90
85
80
79

Score
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27



29
29
29
29
29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Naman J
Ayush M
Hamzah M
Peter Z
Albert Z
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Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School

Cypress Grove Intermediate
T.H. Rogers School

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
College Station
Houston

27
27
27
27
27
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Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Denton, Hunt, Kerr, Mclennan, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
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School

Cistercian Preparatory School
Parish Episcopal School

St. Theresa Catholic School
The Oakridge School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Connor R
Nathan C
Lucas L
Jack L
Liam M
Drew T

Irving
Dallas
Austin
Arlington

School
Parish Episcopal School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. Theresa Catholic School
Brentwood Christian School
St. Theresa Catholic School
St. Theresa Catholic School

Brazos, Cameron, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Lavaca, Montgomery, Walker

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW —

School

Commonwealth ES

Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School

St. John's School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Joseph C
Varun V
RaviV
Rich W
Dylan Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Houston

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Commonwealth ES
Commonwealth ES
Commonwealth ES
Commonwealth ES

Town

Dallas
Irving

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land

Town

Town

Team Score

122
113
113
111

Score
30
26
26
25
25
25

Team Score

169
164
142
139

Score
35
35
34
34
34
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML
Top 17 Schools in League--7th Grade (26 Schools)

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
T.H. Rogers School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. John's School
The Village School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
The John Cooper School
The Oakridge School
Parish Episcopal School
Brentwood Christian School
Harmony School of Innovation
St. Anne School
Harmony Science Academy-Austin
SST Discovery
Harmony Science Academy
Trinity Episcopal School

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

Student
Bella X
Joann S
Jason W
Amy Z
Victor W
Hubert J
Mihir K
Emily L
Samuel W
Weiyu H
Hursh J
Coby S
Jaden W
Alkiviades B
Sanjay N
Shreyanth R
Gordon T
Natalie W
Yuhan Z
Aiden D
Jason R
Beth A
Grace D
Jenny G
Kevin K
Angela L
Christopher P
Abhinav V
Trinh B
Loic D
Divyal
Tyler K
SaiM
Evan O
Aneek R
Nancy S
Joseph S
Mark V

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land
Klein
Houston
Irving
Houston
Houston
Houston

The Woodlands

Arlington
Dallas
Austin
Houston
Houston
Austin
Leon Valley
Brownsville
Galveston

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
Doerre Intermediate School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
Doerre Intermediate School
T.H. Rogers School
Doerre Intermediate School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
The Village School
T.H. Rogers School
St. John's School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Doerre Intermediate School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cistercian Preparatory School

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Klein
Klein
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Irving
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Houston
Klein
Houston
Klein
Sugar Land
Klein
Houston
Houston
Houston
Sugar Land
Irving
Klein
Sugar Land
Irving
Irving

Town

Team Score
170
147
140
138
136
133
121
115
113
111
104
104
99
90
90
86
84

Score
35
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Denton, Hunt, Kerr, Mclennan, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
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School

Cistercian Preparatory School
The Oakridge School

Parish Episcopal School
Brentwood Christian School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Student
Coby S
Evan O
Joseph S
Mark V

Irving
Arlington
Dallas
Austin

School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cistercian Preparatory School

Brazos, Cameron, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Lavaca, Montgomery, Walker

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B WO —

School

Fort Settlement Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
T.H. Rogers School

St. John's School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Student
Bella X
Joann S
Jason W
Amy Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land

Klein
Houston
Houston

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
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Regional Standings

Town

Irving
Irving
Irving
Irving

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land

Town

Town

Team Score

138
113
111
104

Score
31
27
27
27

Team Score

170
147
140
136

Score
35
34
34
34



Top 14 Schools in League--8th Grade (22 Schools)

Rank
*1

14

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
Vandeventer Middle School
The Village School
St. John's School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The Oakridge School
Brentwood Christian School
Harmony Science Academy
Harmony School of Innovation
The John Cooper School
St. Anne School
Taylor Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

Student
Rhythm G
Kevin C
Siddharth M
Shankar P
Stephen C
Pranav G
Sanath G
Nithin P
Shuai Z
Siddhant A
Allen T
Sai C
EricM
Kunal D
Eric L
Daniel X
Wallace C
Daniel L
Pradyun S
Ben S
Michael J
Joel K
Hamza K
Tara V
Archeesha C
Genevieve G
Divyesh K
Sam L
Anish M
Ivana H
Anish L
Maggie M
Gabby P
Abigail P
Rohan R
Allen X
Robert Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land

Houston
Frisco
Houston
Houston
Irving
Arlington
Austin

Brownsville

Houston

The Woodlands

Houston
Taylor
Klein

School
Vandeventer Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
T.H. Rogers School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Vandeventer Middle School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
Vandeventer Middle School
Vandeventer Middle School
Doerre Intermediate School
Cistercian Preparatory School
T.H. Rogers School
Doerre Intermediate School
Doerre Intermediate School
Brentwood Christian School
The Village School
St. John's School
Fort Settlement Middle School
T.H. Rogers School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
St. John's School
St. John's School
The Village School
T.H. Rogers School
Fort Settlement Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML

Town

Frisco
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Frisco
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Frisco
Frisco
Klein
Irving
Houston
Klein
Klein
Austin
Houston
Houston
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Sugar Land

Town

Team Score
168
147
147
125
124
120
114
109
107
106
103
92
86
81

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Denton, Hunt, Kerr, Mclennan, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Vandeventer Middle School Frisco 147
2 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 120
3 The Oakridge School Arlington 114
4 Brentwood Christian School Austin 109

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Rhythm G Vandeventer Middle School Frisco 35
2 Kunal D Vandeventer Middle School Frisco 30
3 Pradyun S Vandeventer Middle School Frisco 29
3 Ben S Vandeventer Middle School Frisco 29

Brazos, Cameron, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Lavaca, Montgomery, Walker

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 168
2 T.H. Rogers School Houston 147
3 The Village School Houston 125
4 St. John's School Houston 124

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Kevin C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
1 Siddharth M Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
1 Shankar P Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
4 Stephen C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
4 Pranav G T.H. Rogers School Houston 33
4 Sanath G T.H. Rogers School Houston 33
4 Nithin P Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
4 Shuai Z Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



