

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 11038, Spring Texas 77391-9998

2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML

Top 21 Schools in League--6th Grade (33 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	169
*2	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	164
3	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	142
4	St. John's School	Houston	139
5	Cypress Grove Intermediate	College Station	133
6	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	127
7	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	124
7	The Village School	Houston	124
9	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	122
10	Parish Episcopal School	Dallas	113
10	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin	113
12	The Oakridge School	Arlington	111
13	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	108
14	St. Anne School	Houston	99
15	Trinity Episcopal School	Galveston	98
16	Harmony School of Innovation	Houston	96
16	Harmony Science Academy	Brownsville	96
18	Harmony Science Academy-Austin	Austin	90
19	Taylor Middle School	Taylor	85
20	Carrollton Christian Academy	Carrollton	80
21	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	79

Top 37 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Joseph C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
*1	Varun V	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	35
3	Ravi V	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
3	Rich W	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
3	Dylan Y	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
6	Christine H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
6	Amaris S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
8	Ayan G	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	32
8	Maggie L	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	32
8	Jonathan L	Cypress Grove Intermediate	College Station	32
8	Leo L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
8	Ray T	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	32
13	Caleb G	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
13	Russell L	St. John's School	Houston	31
13	Ivan T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
13	Albon W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
17	Connor R	Parish Episcopal School	Dallas	30
17	Shrey R	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
19	Anh H	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	29
19	Andrew P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
19	Michael P	Cypress Grove Intermediate	College Station	29
19	Christine Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
23	Anirudh K	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	28
23	Rohan K	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	28
23	Rohit S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	28
23	Maxwell X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	28
23	Ashley Y	St. John's School	Houston	28
23	Richard Z	St. John's School	Houston	28
29	Esha G	The Village School	Houston	27
29	Hunter H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
29	John H	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	27
29	Sabina H	Cypress Grove Intermediate	College Station	27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML

29	Naman J	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
29	Ayush M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
29	Hamzah M	St. John's School	Houston	27
29	Peter Z	Cypress Grove Intermediate	College Station	27
29	Albert Z	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	27

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Denton, Hunt, Kerr, Mclennan, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	122
2	Parish Episcopal School	Dallas	113
2	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin	113
4	The Oakridge School	Arlington	111
2 2 4	Parish Episcopal School St. Theresa Catholic School	Dallas Austin	113 113

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Connor R	Parish Episcopal School	Dallas	30
2	Nathan C	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	26
2	Lucas L	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin	26
4	Jack L	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	25
4	Liam M	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin	25
4	Drew T	St. Theresa Catholic School	Austin	25

Brazos, Cameron, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Lavaca, Montgomery, Walker

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	169
2	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	164
3	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	142
4	St. John's School	Houston	139

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Joseph C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
1	Varun V	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	35
3	Ravi V	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
3	Rich W	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34
3	Dylan Y	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	34

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML

Top 17 Schools in League--7th Grade (26 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	170
*2	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	147
3	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	140
4	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	138
5	St. John's School	Houston	136
6	The Village School	Houston	133
7	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	121
8	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	115
9	The Oakridge School	Arlington	113
10	Parish Episcopal School	Dallas	111
11	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	104
11	Harmony School of Innovation	Houston	104
13	St. Anne School	Houston	99
14	Harmony Science Academy-Austin	Austin	90
14	SST Discovery	Leon Valley	90
16	Harmony Science Academy	Brownsville	86
17	Trinity Episcopal School	Galveston	84

Top 38 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Bella X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
*2	Joann S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*2	Jason W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*2	Amy Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
5	Victor W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
6	Hubert J	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	32
6	Mihir K	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	32
6	Emily L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
6	Samuel W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
10	Weiyu H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
10	Hursh J	The Village School	Houston	31
10	Coby S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	31
10	Jaden W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
14	Alkiviades B	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	30
14	Sanjay N	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
14	Shreyanth R	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	30
14	Gordon T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
14	Natalie W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
14	Yuhan Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
20	Aiden D	St. John's School	Houston	29
20	Jason R	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
22	Beth A	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	28
22	Grace D	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	28
22	Jenny G	St. John's School	Houston	28
22	Kevin K	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	28
22	Angela L	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	28
22	Christopher P	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	28
22	Abhinav V	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	28
29	Trinh B	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	27
29	Loic D	The Village School	Houston	27
29	Divya J	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	27
29	Tyler K	St. John's School	Houston	27
29	Sai M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
29	Evan O	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27
29	Aneek R	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	27
29	Nancy S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
29	Joseph S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27
29	Mark V	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Denton, Hunt, Kerr, Mclennan, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	138
2	The Oakridge School	Arlington	113
3	Parish Episcopal School	Dallas	111
4	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	104

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Coby S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	31
2	Evan O	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27
2	Joseph S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27
2	Mark V	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27

Brazos, Cameron, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Lavaca, Montgomery, Walker

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	170
2	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	147
3	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	140
4	St. John's School	Houston	136

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Bella X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
2	Joann S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
2	Jason W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
2	Amy Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML

Top 14 Schools in League--8th Grade (22 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	168
*2	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	147
*2	Vandeventer Middle School	Frisco	147
4	The Village School	Houston	125
5	St. John's School	Houston	124
6	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	120
7	The Oakridge School	Arlington	114
8	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	109
9	Harmony Science Academy	Brownsville	107
10	Harmony School of Innovation	Houston	106
11	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	103
12	St. Anne School	Houston	92
13	Taylor Middle School	Taylor	86
14	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	81

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Rhythm G	Vandeventer Middle School	Frisco	35
*2	Kevin C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*2	Siddharth M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
*2	Shankar P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
5	Stephen C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
5	Pranav G	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	33
5	Sanath G	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	33
5	Nithin P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
5	Shuai Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
10	Siddhant A	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
10	Allen T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
12	Sai C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
12	Eric M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
14	Kunal D	Vandeventer Middle School	Frisco	30
14	Eric L	The Village School	Houston	30
14	Daniel X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
17	Wallace C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
17	Daniel L	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	29
17	Pradyun S	Vandeventer Middle School	Frisco	29
17	Ben S	Vandeventer Middle School	Frisco	29
21	Michael J	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	28
22	Joel K	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	27
22	Hamza K	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	27
22	Tara V	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	27
25	Archeesha C	Doerre Intermediate School	Klein	26
25	Genevieve G	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	26
25	Divyesh K	The Village School	Houston	26
25	Sam L	St. John's School	Houston	26
25	Anish M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	26
30	Ivana H	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	25
30	Anish L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	25
30	Maggie M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	25
30	Gabby P	St. John's School	Houston	25
30	Abigail P	St. John's School	Houston	25
30	Rohan R	The Village School	Houston	25
30	Allen X	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	25
30	Robert Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	25

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Denton, Hunt, Kerr, Mclennan, Tarrant, Travis, Williamson

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Vandeventer Middle School	Frisco	147
2	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	120
3	The Oakridge School	Arlington	114
4	Brentwood Christian School	Austin	109

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Rhythm G	Vandeventer Middle School	Frisco	35
2	Kunal D	Vandeventer Middle School	Frisco	30
3	Pradyun S	Vandeventer Middle School	Frisco	29
3	Ben S	Vandeventer Middle School	Frisco	29

Brazos, Cameron, Fort Bend, Galveston, Harris, Lavaca, Montgomery, Walker

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	168
2	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	147
3	The Village School	Houston	125
4	St. John's School	Houston	124

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Kevin C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	Siddharth M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
1	Shankar P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
4	Stephen C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
4	Pranav G	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	33
4	Sanath G	T.H. Rogers School	Houston	33
4	Nithin P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
4	Shuai Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33